
(aucun objet)

1 message

ALBOUY STEPHANE <ALBOUY.STEPHANE@wanadoo.fr> dim. 3 oct. 2021 à 16:33
À : ALBOUY Stephane Gmail <stephanealbouy67@gmail.com>

GENERAL
9KM 
 
 
 


 
 
 
 
 


N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
45 FOULQUIER Fabien 1986 M 9 00:44:44 1
32 BOYER Sébastien 1985 M 9 00:45:20 2
29 GOMBERT Justin 2003 M 9 00:46:46 3
55 CARRIE Julien 1976 M 9 00:50:03 4
4 LAPORTE Julien 1981 M 9 00:50:44 5

35 ROUMEC Jérémie 1986 M 9 00:53:34 6
2 FABRE Anais 1992 F 9 00:53:40 7

39 CATUSSE LAYRAL Aurélie 1982 F 9 00:53:59 8
28 GOMBERT Philippe 1964 M 9 00:54:04 9
49 PUECH Jean-Michel 1974 M 9 00:55:59 10
6 ARLABOSSE Cédric 1978 M 9 00:56:56 11

31 BONNEMAIRE Sonia 1978 F 9 00:59:41 12
40 TUERY André 1959 M 9 01:00:41 13
10 CAMPOS Raphael 1992 M 9 01:00:57 14
51 MOUNAC Stecy 1993 F 9 01:01:44 15
50 SERIN Lionel 1991 M 9 01:01:44 16
11 DURAND Etienne 1994 M 9 01:03:53 17
33 ERMEN Jérémy 1987 M 9 01:04:02 18
42 NIEL Jean-Louis 1954 M 9 01:06:16 19
48 PUECH Adeline 1979 F 9 01:08:40 20
37 GARAGNADOU Elodie 1980 F 9 01:08:40 20
14 FAYEL Christian 1958 M 9 01:10:10 22
41 ROUANET Marc 1963 M 9 01:12:01 23
43 LORENTE GARCIA Emilie 1981 F 9 01:13:39 24
44 LORENTE Frédéric 1978 M 9 01:13:39 24
12 MASQUELIER Sarah 1988 F 9 01:16:41 26
13 GARCIA Maeva 1988 F 9 01:16:41 27
1 DUVAL MARTY Stéphanie 1975 F 9 01:17:13 28

58 CASES Sandrine 1971 F 9 01:19:37 29
20 ENJALRAN Marie 1987 F 9 01:24:31 30
19 AUSTRY Carole 2021 F 9 01:48:05 31
23 GRANIE Dominique 1970 M 9 xx:xx:xx Abandon M18


 
 
 
 
 


FEMMES
9KM

N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
2 FABRE Anais 1992 F 9 00:53:40 1

39 CATUSSE LAYRAL Aurélie 1982 F 9 00:53:59 2
31 BONNEMAIRE Sonia 1978 F 9 00:59:41 3
51 MOUNAC Stecy 1993 F 9 01:01:44 4
48 PUECH Adeline 1979 F 9 01:08:40 5



37 GARAGNADOU Elodie 1980 F 9 01:08:40 5
43 LORENTE GARCIA Emilie 1981 F 9 01:13:39 7
12 MASQUELIER Sarah 1988 F 9 01:16:41 8
13 GARCIA Maeva 1988 F 9 01:16:41 8
1 DUVAL MARTY Stéphanie 1975 F 9 01:17:13 10

58 CASES Sandrine 1971 F 9 01:19:37 11
20 ENJALRAN Marie 1987 F 9 01:24:31 12
19 AUSTRY Carole 2021 F 9 01:48:05 13


 
 
 
 
 


HOMMES
9KM

N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
45 FOULQUIER Fabien 1986 M 9 00:44:44 1
32 BOYER Sébastien 1985 M 9 00:45:20 2
29 GOMBERT Justin 2003 M 9 00:46:46 3
55 CARRIE Julien 1976 M 9 00:50:03 4
4 LAPORTE Julien 1981 M 9 00:50:44 5

35 ROUMEC Jérémie 1986 M 9 00:53:34 6
28 GOMBERT Philippe 1964 M 9 00:54:04 7
49 PUECH Jean-Michel 1974 M 9 00:55:59 8
6 ARLABOSSE Cédric 1978 M 9 00:56:56 9

40 TUERY André 1959 M 9 01:00:41 10
10 CAMPOS Raphael 1992 M 9 01:00:57 11
50 SERIN Lionel 1991 M 9 01:01:44 12
11 DURAND Etienne 1994 M 9 01:03:53 13
33 ERMEN Jérémy 1987 M 9 01:04:02 14
42 NIEL Jean-Louis 1954 M 9 01:06:16 15
14 FAYEL Christian 1958 M 9 01:10:10 16
41 ROUANET Marc 1963 M 9 01:12:01 17
44 LORENTE Frédéric 1978 M 9 01:13:39 18
23 GRANIE Dominique 1970 M 9 xx:xx:xx Abandon M18



GENERAL
18KM 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
3 KOPP Romain 1989 M 18 01:27:40 1

18 ALEXANDRE Guillaume 1978 M 18 01:28:38 2
25 BARGUES Benoit 1986 M 18 01:35:38 3
54 BOSCUS Nicolas 1982 M 18 01:38:17 4
7 ECHEVERRIA Stéphan 1967 M 18 01:38:44 5

34 LACAN François 1979 M 18 01:39:03 6
22 CHALIEZ Benoit 1990 M 18 01:40:01 7
5 POUJOL Loic 1989 M 18 01:40:37 8
9 RUFFIE Fabienne 1982 F 18 01:41:08 9

38 SAUREL Vincent 1973 M 18 01:46:11 10
27 JOUVET Clément 1985 M 18 01:48:03 11
46 GIL Benoit 1981 M 18 01:48:44 12
57 TARROUX Juliette 1994 F 18 01:48:47 13
15 ROUVIER Maxime 1985 M 18 01:54:03 14
8 PEZET Lydie 1975 F 18 01:55:55 15



21 PAIN Olivier 1969 M 18 01:57:00 16
16 GUION Daniel 1965 M 18 01:57:27 17
24 TRANIER Mikael 1985 M 18 01:58:09 18
56 DURAND Gabin 1994 M 18 01:59:42 19
52 IBANEZ Patrick 1966 M 18 02:00:15 20
17 ROBERT Lilian 1972 M 18 02:00:16 21
30 FILHOL Nicolas 1980 M 18 02:01:13 22
53 AUSTRUY Fabien 1967 M 18 02:05:10 23
26 FEO Anais 1987 F 18 02:17:23 24
47 GALY Stéphane 1976 M 18 02:18:07 25
36 LASSERRE Sébastien 1976 M 18 xx:xx:xx 26

FEMMES
18KM

N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
9 RUFFIE Fabienne 1982 F 18 01:41:08 1

57 TARROUX Juliette 1994 F 18 01:48:47 2
8 PEZET Lydie 1975 F 18 01:55:55 3

26 FEO Anais 1987 F 18 02:17:23 4

HOMMES
18KM 
 
 
 


N° Nom Prénom Année Cat Dist Temps Classement
3 KOPP Romain 1989 M 18 01:27:40 1

18 ALEXANDRE Guillaume 1978 M 18 01:28:38 2
25 BARGUES Benoit 1986 M 18 01:35:38 3
54 BOSCUS Nicolas 1982 M 18 01:38:17 4
7 ECHEVERRIA Stéphan 1967 M 18 01:38:44 5

34 LACAN François 1979 M 18 01:39:03 6
22 CHALIEZ Benoit 1990 M 18 01:40:01 7
5 POUJOL Loic 1989 M 18 01:40:37 8

38 SAUREL Vincent 1973 M 18 01:46:11 9
27 JOUVET Clément 1985 M 18 01:48:03 10
46 GIL Benoit 1981 M 18 01:48:44 11
15 ROUVIER Maxime 1985 M 18 01:54:03 12
21 PAIN Olivier 1969 M 18 01:57:00 13
16 GUION Daniel 1965 M 18 01:57:27 14
24 TRANIER Mikael 1985 M 18 01:58:09 15
56 DURAND Gabin 1994 M 18 01:59:42 16
52 IBANEZ Patrick 1966 M 18 02:00:15 17
17 ROBERT Lilian 1972 M 18 02:00:16 18
30 FILHOL Nicolas 1980 M 18 02:01:13 19
53 AUSTRUY Fabien 1967 M 18 02:05:10 20
47 GALY Stéphane 1976 M 18 02:18:07 21
36 LASSERRE Sébastien 1976 M 18 xx:xx:xx 22


